Position Other Positions Held

Class Support Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Inst Aide

Teacher

Inst Aide

Inst Aide Substitute
Inst Aide Substitute
Inst Aide

Inst Aide

Inst Aide

Teacher Substitute
Inst Aide

Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Other Classified
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Inst Aide

Teacher

Other Classified
Other Classified
Teacher Substitute
Other Classified
Other Classified
Other Classified
Teacher Substitute
Other Classified
Other Classified

K-12 Education Entity

Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified

Department

Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem

Cornell Elem

Total Wages

$17,482
$13,641
$10,225
$9,471
$6,932
$6,703
$5,988
$4,582
$4,456
$4,244
$4,226
$4,135
$3,720
$3,549
$2,743
$2,664
$2,660
$2,496
$2,234
$2,232
$2,046
$1,992
$1,965
$1,752
$1,558
$1,252
$1,040
$1,032
$1,003
$915

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$1,125
$844
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$139
$405
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$255
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Other Classified
Inst Aide

Other Classified
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher

Teacher

Other Classified
Teacher Substitute
Inst Aide Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Inst Aide Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Other Classified
Other Classified

Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified

Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem
Cornell Elem

Cornell Elem

$840
$840
$838
$818
$626
$600
$552
$532
$423
$407
$360
$356
$264
$184
$121
$120

$19

$10

$69
$69
$0
$0
$0
$50
$0
$44
$0
$0
$30
$0
$22
$15
$0
$14
$0
$0



