Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Class Support Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$17,482	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$13,641	\$1,125
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$10,225	\$844
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$9,471	\$0
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$6,932	\$0
Teacher		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$6,703	\$0
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$5,988	\$0
Inst Aide Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$4,582	\$0
Inst Aide Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$4,456	\$0
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$4,244	\$0
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$4,226	\$0
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$4,135	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$3,720	\$139
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$3,549	\$405
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,743	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,664	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,660	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,496	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,234	\$0
Inst Aide		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,232	\$255
Teacher		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$2,046	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,992	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,965	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,752	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,558	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,252	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,040	\$0
Teacher Substitute		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,032	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$1,003	\$0
Other Classified		Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$915	\$0

Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$840	\$69
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$840	\$69
Other Classified	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$838	\$0
Inst Aide	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$818	\$0
Other Classified	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$626	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$600	\$50
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$552	\$0
Teacher	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$532	\$44
Teacher	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$423	\$0
Other Classified	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$407	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$360	\$30
Inst Aide Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$356	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$264	\$22
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$184	\$15
Inst Aide Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$121	\$0
Teacher Substitute	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$120	\$14
Other Classified	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$19	\$0
Other Classified	Albany City Unified	Cornell Elem	\$10	\$0